MSR, MEASUREMENT, CONTROL AND REGULATION
CHAPTER 5
5.1
GENERAL
NORMAG Labor- und Prozesstechnik GmbH
produces a range of devices that are suitable
for measuring process-related variables and
for controlling, regulating and automating

with a system.
Power
[Watt]
Installation
length [mm]
Flange Order no.
250/ 1000 180/ 260 NS 29/32 CUpro2
MSR, MEASUREMENT, CONTROL AND REGULATION
CHAPTER 5
5.4
Glass tube design d
[mm]
Installation
length [mm]
Order no.
8 100 (photo right) MTTLT08/100
8 150 (photo right) MTTLT08/150
8 250 (photo left) MTTLT08/250
Length [m] Socket - plug Order no.
3 M12 - M8 MTCT03/M12/M8
5 M12 - M8 MTCT05/M12/M8
10 M12 - M8 MTCT10/M12/M8

Cable for Pt 100 with transmitter
• ESR 12171 01 serves as an extension
Adapter Pt 100-CU
• for the connection of Pt 100 with art. no. ESR
12148 XX and ESR 12150 XX with the CU
Pro+ and the CU Basic
MSR, MEASUREMENT, CONTROL AND REGULATION
CHAPTER 5
5.5
Pt 100 for GL screw connections
Glass tube design d
[mm]
Installation
length [mm]
Order no.
8 50 MTTL08/050
8 100 MTTL08/100
8 150 MTTL08/150
8 200 MTTL08/200
8 250 MTTL08/250
8 300 MTTL08/300
• Ex variant on request
• available in any length, order no. ESR 12150
Pt 100 cable
Length [m] Order no.

• Use with third-party devices or older NORMAG
measurement and control technology
MSR, MEASUREMENT, CONTROL AND REGULATION
CHAPTER 5
5.6
Pt 100 with flange connection
• Ex variant available on request
• Available in any length
Glass part for Pt 100 with flange connection
• Any length available on request
Nominal size DN Nominal
size GL
Installation
length [mm]
Order no.
15/F1 25 200 MTT15/0200-F1
15/F1 25 300 MTT15/0300-F1
15/F1 25 500 MTT15/0500-F1
15/F1 25 750 MTT15/0750-F1
15/F1 25 1000 MTT15/1000-F1
15/F4 25 200 MTT15/0200-P
15/F4 25 300 MTT15/0300-P
15/F4 25 500 MTT15/0500-P
15/F4 25 750 MTT15/0750-P
15/F4 25 1000 MTT15/1000-P
Nominal size DN Nominal
size GL
Installation
length [mm]
Order no.
15/F1 25 200 MT015/0200-F1-SP01
15/F1 25 300 MT015/0300-F1-SP01
15/F1 25 500 MT015/0500-F1-SP01
15/F1 25 750 MT015/0750-F1-SP01
15/F1 25 1000 MT015/1000-F1-SP01
15/F4 25 200 MT015/0200-P-SP01
15/F4 25 300 MT015/0300-P-SP01
15/F4 25 500 MT015/0500-P-SP01
15/F4 25 750 MT015/0750-P-SP01
15/F4 25 1000 MT015/1000-P-SP01
MSR, MEASUREMENT, CONTROL AND REGULATION
CHAPTER 5
5.7
Limit contact measurement for GL fittings
Glass tube design d
[mm]
Lengt
h
[mm]
Order no.
8 100 MLSL08/100
8 200 MLSL08/200
8 300 MLSL08/300
8 400 MLSL08/400
8 500 MLSL08/500
• for measuring the min. and max. fill level
• Ex variant on request
• available in any length, art. no. ESR 12130
Glass part for pH value measurement with flange